
 

 

 
  

 

First event: Monday 4th November 2024 (12 events in the series)                 

 

OTAKI BEACH: (Surf Club car park) Mon 4 Nov 

WAIKANAE BEACH: (Hey Coastie, Tutere Street.) 

Mon 18 Nov, Mon 2 Dec, Mon 16 Dec, Mon 6 Jan 

OTAIHANGA DOMAIN: Mon 23 December 

PAEKAKARIKI: (Weavers Whare, 162 Tilley Road) Mon 13 Jan, Mon 27 Jan 

RAUMATI BEACH: (Boundary Tap & Kitchen, Raumati Road) 

Mon 10 Feb, Mon 23 Feb, Mon 10 Mar, Mon 23 Mar 

        

Thanks to our sponsors. Please support them. 

           

 

Organised by the Kāpiti Running & Tri Club 

Contact Bryn Kempthorne:  027 445 4625 email: b.a.kempthorne@xtra.co.nz 
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Kāpiti 5km Fun Run & Walk 

Summer series 2024/25 

$200 Stirling Sports 

vouchers to be won. Win 
entries to the Waitarere and 

Faultline races as well  


